ORG14XX Series Evaluation Kit Datasheet
Fully Integrated GPS Antenna Module
Document number: 011110 For technical questions, contact: info@origingps.com www.origingps.com
Revision: A01
12-01-11
ORG14XX Series Evaluation Kit
Datasheet
1

RESET16
ON_OFF17
WAKEUP 15
DR_SDA18 1PPS 21
SDI 22
EIT20
TP3TP3 TP4TP4
3
ORG14XX Series Evaluation Kit Datasheet
Fully Integrated GPS Antenna Module
Document number: 011110 For technical questions, contact: info@origingps.com  www.origingps.com
Revision: A01
12‐01‐11
2. Main Board Assembly Bill Of Materials
Item  Quantity  Reference  Value  Description  P/N  MFG
1  8  C1,C4,C9,C10,C11,C12,C14,C15  100pF  CAP SMT 100pF 50V 5% COG 0402  GRM1555C1H101JA01D  MURATA
2  2  C2,C8  18pF  CAP SMT 18pF 50V 5% COG 0402  GRM1555C1H180JZ01D  MURATA
3  1  C3,C5  1uF  CAP SMT 1uF 6.3V 10% X5R 0603  GRM188R60J105KA01D  MURATA
4  1  C6  10nF  CAP SMT 10nF 25V 10% X7R 0402  GRM155R71E103KA01D  MURATA
5  2  C7,C13  4.7uF  CAP SMT 4.7uF 6.3V 10% X5R 0805  GRM21BR61C475KA88B  MURATA
6  1  J1  HEADER 6 2.54mm RA  CONN. 6P TH RA  2211S‐06G‐F1  NELTRON
7  1  R1  1R  RESISTOR CHIP METAL FILM 0402 0.063W  CRCW04021RFRT1  VISHAY
8  1  R2  100K  RESISTOR CHIP METAL FILM 0402 0.063W  CRCW0402100KFRT1  VISHAY
9  5  R3,R4,R5,R6,R7  33R  RESISTOR CHIP METAL FILM 0402 0.063W  CRCW040233RFRT1  VISHAY